www.edwardssignaling.com12-22 T M
FI
R
E
A
LA
R
M

Smoke Detectors
ReadySET Series
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current Sensitivity Range Relay Contact Rating
Communication
Card
Air Sampling Smoke Detector
9-30719-KFB 22.5V - 26.4V DC 0.35 A 0.12% to 7.62% obs/ft. 1 A @ 24V DC res. Load No
9-30721-KFB 22.5V - 26.4V DC 0.35 A 0.12% to 7.62% obs/ft. 1 A @ 24V DC res. Load Yes
100°F
32°F
OP TEMPDC
ULC
Accessories
Description Cat. No. Package Qty.
ReadySET replacement air filter 33-30755A
CPVC Sampling Pipe and Fittings
"3/4"	ID	x	1"	OD	x	15'	length	CPVC
Sampling Pipe. Orange. Preprinted
“Do	Not	Disturb	–	Aspirating	Smoke
Detection Pipe.”
CV11900 14
3/4"	CPVC	Straight	Coupling CV10908 25
3/4"	CPVC	90°	Socket	Elbow CV10906 30
3/4"	CPVC	45°	Socket	Elbow CV10905 20
¾"	CPVC	Socket	End	Cap CV10927 25
¾"	CPVC	Socket	Union CV10915 10
¾"	CPVC	Socket	TEE	Fitting CV10909 20
Reducer Bushing-CPVC. CV10935 25
Quick Connect Fitting CV10937 25
CV11900
CV10908 CV10906 CV10905
CV10915 CV10909
CV10927